Intrusion Systems | DS950 and DS970 Series High-performance Detectors
The DS950 and DS970 Detectors provide excellent catch
performance and freedom from false alarms with five layers
of detection (including look-down zone), patented passive
infrared, and microwave processing.
Functions
Signal Processing
Uses passive infrared and microwave technologies to

TriTech® is a registered trademark of Bosch Security Systems in the United
States.
Ordering Information
DS950 Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. Provides 15 m x
15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage. Provides five
layers of detection, supervised microwave
and PIR, anti-masking feature, selectable
sensitivity, five mounting options, and draft
and insect immunity.
DS950
DS950-BEL Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. Provides 15 m x
15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage. For use in Bel-
gium. Provides five layers of detection, su-
pervised microwave and PIR, anti-masking
feature, selectable sensitivity, five mounting
options, and draft and insect immunity.
DS950-BEL
Ordering Information
DS950-CAN Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. Provides 15 m x
15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage. For use in
Canada. Provides five layers of detection,
supervised microwave and PIR, anti-mask-
ing feature, selectable sensitivity, five
mounting options, and draft and insect im-
munity.
DS950-CAN
DS950-NEL Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. Provides 15 m x
15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage. For use in the
Netherlands. Provides five layers of detec-
tion, supervised microwave and PIR, anti-
masking feature, selectable sensitivity, five
mounting options, and draft and insect im-
munity.
DS950-NEL
DS950CH-SWI Detector (10.475 GHz)
Operates at 10.475 GHz. Provides 15 m x
15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage. For use in
Switzerland. Provides five layers of detec-
tion, supervised microwave and PIR, anti-
masking feature, selectable sensitivity, five
mounting options, and draft and insect im-
munity.
DS950CH-SWI
DS950-A Detector (10.687 GHz)
Operates at 10.687 GHz. Provides 15 m x
15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage. Provides five
layers of detection, supervised microwave
and PIR, anti-masking feature, selectable
sensitivity, five mounting options, and draft
and insect immunity.
DS950-A
DS950-B Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. Provides 15 m x 15 m
(50 ft x 50 ft) coverage. Provides five layers
of detection, supervised microwave and PIR,
anti-masking feature, selectable sensitivity,
five mounting options, and draft and insect
immunity.
DS950-B
DS950B-FRA Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. Provides 15 m x 15 m
(50 ft x 50 ft) coverage. For use in France.
Provides five layers of detection, supervised
microwave and PIR, anti-masking feature,
selectable sensitivity, five mounting op-
tions, and draft and insect immunity.
DS950B-FRA
DS950B-ITA Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. Provides 15 m x 15 m
(50 ft x 50 ft) coverage. For use in Italy. Pro-
vides five layers of detection, supervised
microwave and PIR, anti-masking feature,

4  | DS950 and DS970 Series High-performance Detectors
Ordering Information
DS970-BEL Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. Provides 21 m x 21 m (70 ft x 70 ft) coverage.
For use in Belgium. Provides five layers of detection, supervised micro-
wave and PIR, anti-masking feature, selectable sensitivity, five mounting
options, and draft and insect immunity.
DS970-BEL
DS970-CAN Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. Provides 21 m x
21 m (70 ft x 70 ft) coverage. For use in
Canada. Provides five layers of detection,
supervised microwave and PIR, anti-mask-
ing feature, selectable sensitivity, five
mounting options, and draft and insect im-
munity.
DS970-CAN
DS970-NEL Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. Provides 21 m x
21 m (70 ft x 70 ft) coverage. For use in the
Netherlands. Provides five layers of detec-
tion, supervised microwave and PIR, anti-
masking feature, selectable sensitivity, five
mounting options, and draft and insect im-
munity.
DS970-NEL
DS970CH-SWI Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. Provides 21 m x
21 m (70 ft x 70 ft) coverage. For use in
Switzerland. Provides five layers of detec-
tion, supervised microwave and PIR, anti-
masking feature, selectable sensitivity, five
mounting options, and draft and insect im-
munity.
DS970CH-SWI
DS970-A Detector (10.687 GHz)
Operates at 10.687 GHz. Provides 21 m x
21 m (70 ft x 70 ft) coverage. Provides five
layers of detection, supervised microwave
and PIR, anti-masking feature, selectable
sensitivity, five mounting options, and draft
and insect immunity.
DS970-A
DS970-B Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. Provides 21 m x 21 m
(70 ft x 70 ft) coverage. Provides five layers
of detection, supervised microwave and PIR,
anti-masking feature, selectable sensitivity,
five mounting options, and draft and insect
immunity.
DS970-B
DS970B-FRA Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. Provides 21 m x 21 m
(70 ft x 70 ft) coverage. For use in France.
Provides five layers of detection, supervised
microwave and PIR, anti-masking feature,
selectable sensitivity, five mounting op-
tions, and draft and insect immunity.
DS970B-FRA
Ordering Information
DS970B-ITA Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. Provides 21 m x 21 m
(70 ft x 70 ft) coverage. For use in Italy. Pro-
vides five layers of detection, supervised
microwave and PIR, anti-masking feature,